{2 ER%8 HEALTHY STEAMED DISHES

Choice of Sauce: White, Garlic, Black Bean, Brown, or General Tso’s

701. FEMXER
702. EEEZCRE
704. EEMZEEAR
706. FE=H

707. EEERE

Lunch
Steamed Mixed 11.95
Veg. w. Tofu
Steamed Chicken 11.95
w. Mixed Veg. & Tofu
Steamed Jumbo Shrimp 11.95
w. Mixed Veg. & Tofu
Steamed Three Delight 11.95
(Broccoli, Tofu, Eggplant)
Steamed Dragon & Phoenix 11.95

(Jumbo Shrimp & Chicken)

Dinner

15.95

17.95

20.95

15.95

20.95

mgiﬁ VEGETABLES Lunch Dinner

801. /FM = Sauteed Spinach 11.95 15.95
w. Fresh Garlic

802. #IFMWZFE Sauteed String Beans 11.95 15.95
w. Olive Paste

803. /AEME%X Sauteed Asparagus 11.95 15.95

804. ¥ # % Sauteed Mixed Vegetables 11.95 15.95

805., %X ¥ S Country Style Bean Curd  11.95 15.95

806.» £ RE/E General Tso’s Tofu 11.95 15.95

807. #&MHEX Sauteed Bok Choy 11.95 15.95
w. Oyster Sauce

809., A&7+ E Broccoliin Garlic Sauce 11.95 15.95

810., &+ Eggplantin Garlic Sauce 11.95 15.95

811.,% = B 3 Delight (Tofu, Broccoli, Eggplant) 11.95 15.95

812. KX 7 3 Moo Shu Vegetable (3 pancakes)11.95 15.95

813. ZME/E Sesame Tofu 11.95 15.95

814. %zEH¥ Baby Bok Choy 11.95 15.95
w. Black Mushroom

Gl

EX#l DRINK

D03. = K Soda 2.00
Coke / Diet Coke / Sprite / Ginger Ale /
Poland Spring / Seltzer / Root Beer

D04. GUS (Cranberry, Ginger Ale, Cola) 2.50

DO5. Snapple (Lemon, Peach, Orangeade) 2.50

DO6. Gatorate (Orange, Cool Blue) 2.50

D08. H#A#%Z Green Tea 2.75

D09. Fentiman (Rose Lemonade, Ginger Beer) 2.75

ch

*SPECIAL ROLL

S1 Twin Spicy Roll 14.95
Crunchy Spicy salmon w. spicy tuna

$2 Salmon Dream 14.95
Crunchy spicy salmon, cucumber
inside w. salmon

83 Shrimp Dragon 14.95
Shrimp, lobster salad, cucumber

4 Shrimp TempuraRoll  14.95
Shrimp tempura, caviar,
avocado, cucumber, egg

S5 Dragon Roll 14.95

Eel, cucumber inside w. avocado &
caviar

S6 Rainbow 14.95
Crabstick, avocado & cucumber
w. salmon, tuna & avocado & Shrimp

§7 Ollie’s Roll 14.95
Eel, avocado & cucumber w. salmon
& caviar

S8 Dancing Eel 14.95
Shrimp tempura w. eel, avocado &
eel sauce

89 Sushi Burrito 14.95
Tuna,salmon, yellowtail, or shrimp
tempura

§10 Spider Roll
Soft shell crab, caviar

$11 Grilled Salmon Roll 14.95
Grilled salmon, asparagus, crab stick

14.95

*SUSHI BAR ENTREES

Spicy Roll Combo 24.00

Spicy tuna, spicy salmon, spicy yellowtail

Sushi Entrees 29.00
6 pieces of sushi (2 salmon, 2 tuna,
2 yellowtail) & tuna or California roll

Sushi and Sashimi for one 32.00

for two 50.00
4 pieces of sashimi (2 tuna, 2 salmon)
2 pieces of sushi (2 yellowtail), tuna
avocado & eel cucumber hand roll
(additional Rainbow Roll for two)

Chicken or Pork Katsu Curty 17.95

Tuna Sushi Combo  29.00

6pcs tuna & tuna roll

Salmon Sushi Combo 29.00
6pcs salmon & salmon roll

Triple Color Sushi Combo 40.00
3pes tuna, 3 pes salmon, 3pcs yellowtail
& spicy tuna roll

Sashimi Entrees 29.00
2 salmon, 2 tuna, 2 yellowtail & tuna or
California roll

Salmon Chirashi Bowl 17.75

Tuna Chirashi Bowl  17.75

Chicken or Pork w. Onion & Egg 18.95
*SUSHI AND SASHIMI PER PIECE
1 Tuna 3.75 9 Avocado 1.99
2 Yellowtail 3.75 10 Cucumber 1.99
3 Salmon 3.75 11 Spicy Tuna 3.50
4 Masago 2.99 12 Lobster Salad 3.99
5 Eel 3.99 13 Octopus 3.99
6 Tamago 2.99 14 Kura 3.99
7 Kani 2.99 15 Salmon & Kura 6.99
8 Shrimp 2.75
» HOT & SPICY

We Can Alter the Spiciness According to Your Taste!
We Can Serve Brown Rice for Sushi

E Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood,

shellfish, or egg may increase your risk of foodborne illiness,

especially if you have certain medical conditions

*Lunch Sushi Combo Special

R1
R2
R3
R4
RS
R6
R7
R8
R9
R10
R11
R12
R13
R14
R15
R16
R17
R18
R19
R20
R21
R22
R23

Served w. Miso Soup
11:30am-4:00pm

2 Roll Combo 14.95

Roll selection from R1-R23

3 Roll Combo 19.95

Roll selection from R1-R23

*SUSHI ROLL OR HAND ROLL

Tuna Roll

Salmon Roll

Philadelphia Roll
California Roll

Eel & Cucumber Roll
Avocado Roll

Cucumber Roll

Salmon Skin Roll
Yellowtail Jalapeno Roll
Boston Roll

Avocado & Cucumber Roll
Alaska Roll

Spicy Tuna Roll

Tuna Avocado Roll

Spicy Salmon Roll
Yellowtail Scallion Roll
Crunchy Spicy Tuna Roll
Crunchy Spicy Salmon Roll
AAC Roll

Spicy Crabmeat
Asparagus

Shrimp Avocado or Cucumber

River Roll
Shrimp, avocado, cucumber, caviar

Food Allergies? If you have a food allergy, please speak to
the owner, manager, chef or your server

8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
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o Go

Tel. (212) 877-22388

2425 Broadway (89™ St.)
New York, NY 10024

Open Everyday: 11:30am - 10:30pm
Lunch: 11:30am - 4:00pm

Lunch Special: Add Hot & Sour,
Miso, or Egg Drop Soup for $1

Order Online at OlliesEats.com
*20% OFF First Order on our Website / App*

Use Code: 89M20
Delivery Fee $1

All Price and Menu ltems are subject
to change without notice




&9 CHICKEN Lunch  Dinner -7 BEEF Lunch Dimer =65 ROAST MEAT Lo el
201. 7% B # Chicken w. Mixed Vegetables11.95 17.95

= 7= Pork Wonton Soup (or choose 1: Broccoli, String Bean s, Snowpeas or Eggplant ») 301.~ :J\ # % Shredded B?Ef w. Fresh Hot Pepper 11.95  19.95 9%1. = f Cantonese Roasted Meat Over Rice
o st = 5 % Chi 302. # % 4 Beefw. Mixed Vegetables 11.95 19.95 1Item 11.95/ 2 ltem 13.95 / 3 Item 15.95
® # % Hot & Sour Soup 3.75 6.25 202. T = # Chicken w. Snow Peas 11.95 17.95 (or Choose 1: Broccoll, Siring Bean s, Snowpeas or Eggplant.») s Rodst Pork. Sov S Chick
& it /5 Egg Drop Soup 375 625 o , 303.» M JII 4 Sauteed Sichuan Beef 11.95 19.95 Roast Chicken. Roast Duck
004 Wk 18 % Miso Soup 203.» EE’? %E Kung Pao Chicken ) 11.95 17.95 304. H %= 4 Beefw.Bok Choyin Oyster Sauce 11.95 19.95 S Y, 59332’&,’%?2'&52’5%%%
ﬁ NOODLE SOUP 204. *&iﬁEi@%}éﬁ Walnut or .Cashew Chicken 11.95 17.95 307., & & % Orange Beef 11.95 1995
(Choice of Noodles: Egg Noodle, Chow Fun, 206. 1§ 1= % Lemon Chicken (i) 11.95 17.95 308. & /& 4 Beefw.Leek &Scallon  11.95 19.95 "
Udon Noodle, Mai Fun.) Optional Curry Broth 207. % F % Sesame Chicken (i) 11.95 17.95 311, % # £ Pepper Steak 1195 19.95 ¥Ef& ROAST MEAT
051. # % Soy Sauce Chicken & Wonton — 208. K & # Moo Shu Chicken (3 pancakes)11.95 17.95 : 180. # & BBQ Spare Ribs $13.50 L17.75
‘ , - U 313.» B & 4 Beefw. Garlic Sauce 11.95 19.95
052. X % Roast Pork & Wonton 12 95 209., t BE # Sauteed Bandit Chicken (ric)11.95 17.95 - = 181. ¥ I Roast Pork 13.95
= ‘ 314. £ B 4 Beefw. Snow Peas & Mushroom 11.95 19.95
053. & 5 Roast Duck & Wonton 13.25 (Spicy &Tasty) — 182. # Sov Sauce Chicken ar 13.95 HF 17.95
s g . P 's Chi , 316. % fik 4 Sesame Beef 11.95 19.95 : v : :
054. & # Roast Chicken & Wonton 12.95 210.» = % General Tso’s Chicken (rried) 11.95 17.95 3B = & 2 Kung Pao Besf 1195 19.95 183, 1= % Roast Chicken 0T 13.95 HE 17.95
055. = ¥ Mixed Vegetables 12.50 211. I B # Sweet & Sour Chicken (Friet) 11.95 17.95 s .g ' : 184, 15 B Roast Duck T 14.50 HF 20.95
. ) B E % Chi Garlic S 11 17.9 322.» kK = 4 Braised Beef & Napa Cabbage 19.95 : ' : :
056. & £ Seafood 15.95 213., ® Chicken w. Garlic Sauce 95 17.95 w. Roasted Chili 186. dt 5 % Peking Duck HF 24.95
(Scallop, Jumbo Shrimp, Squid, Crab Stick & Fish Ball) 216., [& R % Orange Chicken (rried) 11.95 17.95 - M. lian Beef 19.9 187. W # Combination of Two 18.95
057. #  # Shredded Chicken 13.95 218, #i T # Chicken w. Eggplant 11.95 17.95 323.» BETRA Mongglan Boe % 188. =  # Combination of Three 20.95
060.» 4 ™ Spicy Beef Noodle Soup 14.50 in Garlic Sauce C '
%ﬁ,L\,\ DIM SUM Cantonese style-steamed small dishes 222. E Ei_ % Chicken w. Black Bean Sauce 11.95 17.95
101. #  # Ha Gaw (4pcs) Crystal Shrimp Dumpling ~ 7.95 223., HTHT Si'Chuan HOt & Spicy 11.95 19.95
102. k& B Shu Mai (4pcs) with Shrimp & Pork 7.95 e Diced Chicken (i) " 323
= K 2 Chi e 224. B X # Chicken w. Bok Choy in 11.95 17.95 o -
103. #& XK %’E Chicken W Sticky Rice in Bamboo Leaves ~ 7.50 Oyster Sauce g SEAFOOD Lunch  Dinner
104. B R % Tofu Skin Roll 6.50 e _ - , .
. 226. » EEE Sichuan Ma Po Tofu w. Chicken 11.95 17.95 401. =K Jumbo Shrimp in Sauce  11.95 20.95
105. X & & Steamed Roast Pork Bun (1pc) 2.95 T (Choose 1 Sauce: Kung Paos, Lobster,
108. EIEIRK SplnaCh & Shrlmp Dumpllng 7.50 297 WA H Chick o 1195 17.95 Garlic, General Tsos, Sesame)
100. FREMH Crystal Skin Vegetable Dumpling 750 o T A een patr 402. #%A# Jumbo Shrimp 1195 2095 Y38 - Y8R STIR-FRIED NOODLES OR FRIED RICE
110. EHEHE Pork Ribs in Black Bean Sauce 7.50 w. Mixed Vegetables Choice of:
111. E X R & Fried Shrimp & Leek Dumplings 7.50 (or choose 1: Broccol, String Bean &, Roast Pork, Beef, Chicken or Vegetable
BEA APPET|ZERS - » S Snowpeaséiggplantf)c . 1 , Shrimp add $1.50, Seafood add $2.00
A2. LiEE# Fried Vegetable Spring Roll 4.50 : emongrass ., onen e
e e o % PORK banen Bimner 405. FER#{- Baby Shrimp w. Cashew Nuts 11.95 18.50 901.  &XWH Sauteed Chow Fun 11.95 13.95
A3. 5#% Fried Shrimp Spring Roll 4.75 501. & B P9 Sweet & Sour Pork 11.95 17.95 . L % @ % Pan Fried Noodle - Cri 1195 16.95
& s : 406. /8 # T Baby Shrimp & Chickenin 11.95 18.50 902. = Pan Fried Noodle - Crispy : :
A6. £  E Edamame 6.95 -l N ' '
o LA W R IS UL T e MR R 411. # 7 # Moo Shu Shrimp (3 pancakes) 11.95 18.50 904. ¥R Sauteed Udon Noodle ~ 11.95 14.95
A7. %  # Sesame Noodle (Cold or Warm) 8.50 504. %3 Xt Roast Pork w. Mixed Vegetables 11.95 17.95 413 B S & Jumbo Shrimb w. Sriow Peas 11.95 20,95 906., ZHWKH Singapore Mai Fun Cury Flavor) 11.95  13.95
AS. ItmrEq Peking Duck Bun (1) 4.95 (Sor choose 1: II?roccloli, St)ring Beans, o7 &ul\r;l Oh ”mi()Wh.' So ) ' ) ' w. Chicken, Shrimp & Roast Pork
A9., #I3#F Wonton in Hot Sesame Sauce (6pcs) 9.50 nowpeas or Eggplant.s e e T W% ¥ i '
e oreel 505.» f &M Shredded Pork in Garlic Sauce11.95 17.95 #417., %X % R Braised Fish Fillet & Napa 20.95 %07. ® X ¥ Satteed Mal Fun (e Noodi) 11.95 13.95
A10. B DH Seaweed Salad 5.95 : " 951. &M ER Fried Rice 11.95 13.95
- . . . 508.» 7k & A Braised Pork & Napa Cabbage 17.95 Cabbage w. Roasted Chili
A12.» TU)Il%32 Sichuan Chicken Wings  (5)8.95(L)11.95 w. Roasted Chili 128, EZXR Saimon Steak S 952. #EMIER Yang Chow Fried Rice 11.95 14.95
%03 Chi . 0 . B=XR ,
A13. ;@El’ﬂ;\?f Chicken Salad 9.95 509., #F P Sliced Pork w. Eggplant 1195 17.95 429, BXZZA Salmon Teriyaki 20.95 w. Chicken, Shrimp & Roast Pork
A14. HEEZ Garden Salad 8.95 955. E#MER Pineapple Fried Rice 11.95 14.95
BF & /vaE& DUMPLINGS
D1. % £ Steamed Dumplings (6pcs) 9.50
(Choice of Chicken, Pork, Vegetable or Shrimp)
D2. A & Fried Dumplings (6pcs) 9.50

(Choice of Chicken, Pork or Vegetable)
/J\ # & Pork Soup Dumplings (6pcs) allow 15 mi
J gé’@ Pork & Crab Soup Dumpling (6) o

505

+ HOT & SPICY

Food Allergies? If you have a food allergy, please speak to the owner,
manager, chef or your server

402



